
Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Rd.9 Rd.10 Rd.11 Rd.12 SUMME
NLH 1 PLO 1 NLH 2 NLH 3 PLO 2 NLH 4 NLH 5 PLO 3 NLH 6 NLH 7 PLO 4 NLH 8 All

25.01. 08.02. 22.02. 08.03. 12.04. 26.04. 10.05. 22.06. 28.06. 20.09. 27.09. 09.11. Gesamt

1 Purgay Robert 24,90 25,00 21,91 28,87 18,44* 19,04 0* 23,80 13,69* 13,3* 33,91 22,80 200,23      

2 Conze Ulli*** 10* 50,00 10,44* 12,13 15,58 12,69 11,34* 41,23 38,73 15,17 10,47* 13,63 199,16      -1,07

3 Bogacs Thomas** 14,38 10,43* 13,59 10,43* 10,65* 53,85 14,14 20,62 17,32 47,96 15,99 10,87* 197,85      -1,31

4 Zigart Bernd** 11,61* 0* 17,32 25,00 41,23 14,39 10,95* 13,74 22,36 12,38* 12,82 50,99 197,85      0,00

5 Dirnberger Gerald* 14,88 11,47* 0* 50,00 0* 31,09 12,25 18,44 19,36 0* 14,46 12,75 173,23      -24,62

6 Platzer Martin* 39,37 0* 34,64 12,91 0* 26,93 12,79 0* 0* 11,30 13,30 20,82 172,06      -1,17

7 Schmid Patrick* 16,79 10,91* 48,99 15,81 12,43 0* 17,32 29,15 11,68* 14,46 11,99* 13,17 168,12      -3,94

8 Frieser Christian 21,04 35,36 16,33 11,18 0* 11,23 0* 16,83 0* 0* 19,58 29,44 160,99      -7,13

9 Frieser Ingrid 13,12 28,87 13,09* 10,91* 29,15 16,24 0* 15,58 0* 18,13 21,45 14,72 157,26      -3,73

10 Tragut Hans Peter* 55,68 12,50 14,14 0* 0* 15,55 0* 0* 0,00 0,00 27,69 25,50 151,06      -6,20 -6,20

11 Zöhrer Robert* 0* 13,36 15,49 18,90 0* 10,18* 16,04 11,44 11,18* 13,84 47,96 12,37 149,40      -1,66 -7,86

12 Tschermoneg Wolfgang 18,56 0* 24,49 11,79 16,83 24,08 24,49 10,65* 10,35* 10,47* 13,84 14,14 148,22      -1,18 -9,04

13 Fink Mario* 0* 13,87 0* 11,47 20,62 17,03 42,43 14,58 0* 10,72 0,00 10,63 141,35      -6,87 -15,91

14 Trobos-Pinter Melanie 22,73 10,21* 10,22* 22,36 10,31 14,94 30,00 10* 0* 11,99 16,96 11,70 140,99      -0,36 -16,27

15 Hofer Christian 10,72 0* 0* 35,36 10,00 10,56 11,77 0* 12,91 27,69 0,00 18,03 137,04      -3,95 -20,22

16 Stelzer Hans 17,61 14,43 11,88* 15,08 13,74 10,36* 15,00 13,04 0* 23,98 23,98 12,02* 136,86      -0,18 -20,40

17 Moser Dany 12,15 15,08 14,77 20,41 23,80 11,48 18,97 0* 0* 0* 11,3* 16,12 132,78      -4,08 -24,48

18 Tragut Helga 27,84 20,41 12,65 0* 0* 21,98 0* 0* 0,00 0,00 18,13 19,27 120,28      -12,50 -36,98

19 Plos Wolfgang 15,44 12,13 11,55 0* 0* 20,35 10,29 0* 0* 19,58 12,38 17,00 118,72      -1,56 -38,54

20 Vipauz Edeltraud 19,69 12,91 10,69 0* 0* 10,99 21,21 0* 0,00 15,99 10,22 0,00 101,70      -17,02 -55,56

21 Trobos-Pinter Manuel 11,37 17,68 10,95 10* 11,02 10,77 10,61* 11,90 0* 10,22* 15,17 11,40 100,26      -1,44 -57,00

22 Schieghofer Jürgen 11,87 11,79 12,25 13,87 14,58 17,95 0* 0* 0,00 11,63 0,00 0,00 93,94        -6,32 -63,32

23 Fontana Peter 32,15 0* 20,00 0* 0* 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,81 11,00 0,00 10,20 89,16        -4,78 -68,10

24 Vipauz Manfred 11,14 10,00 10,00 0* 0* 12,35 0* 0,00 0,00 21,45 10,72 0,00 75,66        -13,50 -81,60

25 Hartlieb Lilli 12,45 15,81 0* 0* 0* 13,90 0,00 12,43 0,00 0,00 11,00 0,00 65,59        -10,07 -91,67

26 Schabernack Klaus 0* 18,90 0* 10,66 0* 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,41 59,97        -5,62 -97,29

27 Hofer Robert 13,50 11,18 0* 0* 0* 11,75 0,00 10,31 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 56,74        -3,23 -100,52

28 Zouna Pavel 13,92 0* 11,24 13,36 0* 12,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,56        -6,18 -106,70

29 Krejci Otto 10,92 0* 0* 14,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,02 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 46,37        -4,19 -110,89

30 Schöberl Manfred 16,07 16,67 0* 0* 0,00 13,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,20        -0,17 -111,06

31 Pauritsch Robert 10,52 0* 0* 16,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,19        -19,01 -130,07

32 Arnetzl Gerwin 0* 22,36 0* 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,36        -4,83 -134,90

33 Mailänder Franz 0* 10,66 0* 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,66        -11,70 -146,60

NAME


